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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

50m Freistil Frauen

Jahrgang 2003 bis 2006

Thu Chang Nguyen
Josefine Husser
Soraya Schuhknecht
Bente Peuker

Sina Alexis Exel
Emma Luise Miiller
Carolin Mader

Marie Stoltze

. Kora Georgi

10. Aimée Schuhknecht
11. Livia Hoppner

12. Charlotte Luisa Kopp

Jahrgang 2000 bis 2002

1. Lea Martin

2. Annika Dauer

3. Lene John

4. Pia Pottrich
Nicht am Start
Nina Peuker
Lisa Marie Just

Jahrgang 1997 bis 1999

1. Nadine Westermann
2. laura Gratz
3. Luise Donat

Jahrgang 1996 und alter

1. Sarah Leonhardt
2. Pia Wolfl

CONOUIAWN

2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2005
2005
2006

2000
2000
2001
2001

2001
2000

1998
1999
1997

1995
1995

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg

Chemnitzer PSV

SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SSV Freiberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Chemnitzer PSV
Einheit Stid Chemnitz
Chemnitzer PSV

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

00:33,89
00:34,58
00:35,30
00:36,93
00:37,16
00:38,64
00:39,29
00:40,48
00:40,84
00:41,66
00:58,76
00:59,49

00:31,95
00:33,98
00:34,71
00:35,24

00:31,44
00:31,98
00:34,05

00:29,98
00:31,68
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